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Parents-Feed Back Form /
égdo@v 9D Je o Do

Parent Name/dog ¢ 89 boo: (1), VenKekz, gtevmc, k9 phme,
Occupation/ &ya: f(’e-g‘cL,.e)—,
Student Name/ .‘)a"gg Do D). ’\k\},,\?ijm Wu.(llu\

Branch& Year/ grod & Dod8y00: g 2 fob)

| H20Ds:

DO G ot0DH 30D Y V" (Y Do
5] - - [+

Note: Please mark “v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

S.No/
it §. Do,

Statementfbﬂéow
[ 5]

Excellent/
Gd)ado(S)

Very Good/
ToUr o8 (4)

Good/
e od(3)

Average/
Pdren(2)

Poor/
Dodo(1)

»:.{' i 1

Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoBeOoE JE(IreDD DS Ecen, For)Os
oot E-88p0d stogAred darydow Fgaco
GO Dergdow Roirg BB TORd.

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

ForjoTus’ Rowodd dory Sdnw, pArE DIw /
TEDW, DS wITTrd poTed’ Fdde, oF
o0 £, Boff RArDSLe, DoTDCR, POSL0, JAS
Dendew, Do WoTwD LITTW  Dod Do

wﬁ‘n&oéugw.




A ——— -
i 3 Academic  Flexibility included in  the |
i curriculum gives students the opportunity to | J

| continue their own interest. ‘

o) DeT P 5‘0@353&‘) D (R0LIOGERM Doy I J ' l
STjoTen QTR S oo 23030
37 Nose s wastwren SO 7008

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

|

i 1

,;'ﬁi:! | T TS0 Sayen Al HOFDIE  datn
at Rgowe edrasd Joyrosucew.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

1 FoBBS  JPwgdE  wddor dFara s Mubato
| ods, o Doaiy  Juycudd RO
TR vosEabco T Dojden  DBZLUD .’agon- w/
3. GoCtrdE Fro| RIS ErToBosedod.

g 6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy oS dorjdhe vDd@'w Brdom Mwbaty DG
§'cb3w T FHoD WoBSTOR oD Ddorr
arJofotiedod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
S0 WHIoH Do

Parent Name/dod g 8D dd: ™M . CH(WNANAGRE SCO@‘ RAO
Occupation/ &,8: r ARMAR

Student Name/ 35’52 H: M N F}G)f\ g_ﬂ/"v
Branch& Year/ groS & RoddyGo: LV B %e,m MQQL(G./IAJCQ\,[

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H120E: 0B O 0tDH BHD D" "V DG Dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ | Average/ | Poor/
©&y80(5) | Erer erod(d) | ertbod(3) | Bren(2) | Heuse(1)

S.No/

5. Do. Statementl.'gupw

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /
RoSS\6R00" Airodd DDG  Ecen, Fro)08
Sodain E-g0e50d soEires’ dojhe FFdce

5 Do Reirg KGO DFOR0.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?k
campaigns and blood donation drivés,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Fogorod’ Dowodd Doy E'donyen, Dars bdew /
TEHw, DDG edTrd goows' IFice, of
oro gg) Dor RBrRB50, DUTgHG6o, Q“"—"S’» Pl S
Dendew, Jof) eoTUR ITIFD Dod Dgorr

drﬁ'oammg.-o».




3 |Academic  Flexibility included in  the B . | ]
curriculum gives students the opportunity to | | '

continue their own interest. J

Fo; pErvges* Tododoy® D§R0L0EBD Do) \/

Fojoren Ao B8 oo 4
EAFNoSES essvwren £0y2000

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship  and  self-

employment. /

Fogors'D Sy dEgde HdFVES Sodasn
Rgabo a8 P'éyirosagra.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodog DTS edSorr Di"#'-‘dgs Sodain ‘/
oo, R ddaiv AEDD DDemgo
wossSahto oo aa-sg)w DOFvOD bgon-
SodérDa &qgu-os arJodosndod.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&a;amaqgaoaawwmmm -
gdﬁwasoﬁaoaaummm&:&m
ErTodocsendod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
BYBogHv VI oD HPo

Parent Name/dod ¢ 89 Hao: 3 oXke N\ enkala Py nivada Rae

Occupation/ 3,8: A%y'. wltuye
Student Name/ 35‘,89 D: T s /\.5\35 Ven kake PYC‘JGr\“\ \‘Wlxr’ ' ( nar Ae H;)
Branch& Year/ grod & DoS8yGo: Civil QN«) ineev N Y eco

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AB0JE: LA PO 0D BOD DG "V o bod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©8)80(5) | Ter &rhoB(4) | erbes(3) | 26e(2) | Heso(1)

S.No/

8, Do Statementrgabom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodEBeer JrodS DDES dden, Jown),as /
Sobatin E-500506 SYEIrOs’ Do FRco
Trger Dy oo Rorg DB ge8a008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

FopeTus’ Dowedo ey Eoyew, Dare bow /
TBLew, DDE VITIY DOTUS FRdo, oy
&ro &3, Borf RAFDSL0, DOGIGR0, PodL0, DOE
Dwdew, Jof) WoTLR VITTD Dod  Ddom
d.rﬁ'c&o:‘.‘)&)g.‘un.

i




w

Kcademic Flexibility included  in the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy pereses’ TomBy™ DErFoeodA Do)
Fojoren Qe Sd Joo  e0dd
E3FAocsierDd wdsrwren SBy2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTrd’d Fanew dojwe s@dose baw
Rgobo srdd Potroseacon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBBS DTS LAV IS Jodatw
o) s, i boin Add Q:‘z)rr‘sua)
wocsEaio Ty Doy DOFOD Sgore
GocitrdS Froy DS WrToBocedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Foy DS dorghow Dhorw wrdorr dubotn DG
g doyen c:!":so' FHoDD VoSV WotDD Ddorr
Grobocserdod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dBogre DI oD Do

Parent Name/dog &5 89 Dd: gy, 3 . A P
[

Occupation/ 3,8: .50 ,§ Jude

Student Name/ 3‘"59 Do: eocmr? . Fﬂef (#=37A

Branch& Year/ grod & doddyGo: e R 03

i:. Note: Please mark “¥"" in the appropriate cell for every statement. =

L] H2008: A HEY 0D 3AD DY "V D Derod.

15

S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
&, %o. Strtement/3 ot 06)80(5) | oor eraeB(d) | eroo6(3) | Bren(2) | Hose(1)

' ' 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
BPhe by participation of students in various sports,
P cultural and co-curricular activities organized
! throughout the year.

RodSBA0er DOEFDD DG Sdew, FoR)ds
S0Bo%0 5"—55535045 sggared’ dojdw FFRco
OO DEiw RoRTEG DGR NTER06.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
(el sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh

Ll.'t.? relevant courses in the curriculum as well as

[{f'j through community service / projects with

it S NGOs, participation in various awareness

W campaigns and blood donation drives, .
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. J

FoejeTod’ Dowodd Doy Eaoyen, pare Do /
TBPw, DG wITD pETod FYId, OF

g o0 G2, Dol RAFDS0, DO, NOSg0, DS
Denden, S0 woTUD LITEED Dol DKo

drﬁ'oéoaearl.__:'a».




,“[‘ 3 -‘.Aic_ad_emlc -Hexibifity included  in the
| curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest, ’

Fro| prreses’ T8y AT [R0L0GRD JotoLd) \/
TTjeTw WTDOD | o oo wendd
ERFRonerd wastaren S w00

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship and  self-
" ! employment.

I

i
/SR FoeTe'd Eonen dojwe SdFnLS Aubatw
Ao &GS g‘a)bo::)wg'on. '

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and

4 G logical, language and soft skills in addition to
i technical expertise.
Ry
1
!S;* Fodag DDFIIS wddorr IO S 2wbatn
e
i TS R Moo I e J

wots&alcio Sy ao'égnw DhZLOD r'ogon-
EoGerdS 0§ VT PS ArToBosndod.

; 6 The curricuium is cutcome based and the
£l expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained /

Foy D s Qorjdow DB errcor Abain DG
§"d>.)w O P BoBTUD oD Do
arToBosntod.
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s Parents-Feed Back Form /
I $YSogpe DIFPaD Do

Parent Name/dog &8 08 Hab: @ 5-{', T\'ﬂ/ﬁy\ b (A
bl Occupation/ &y8: A&?“'CU‘ fune

Student Name/ o8 oo 4. U}YW

Branch& Year/ gro & Dodd8yso:  [Lf £ K L3

Note: Please mark “v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

A0S DA PO 0LH SHD DG” "V DG DLyod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ed)aoo(S) oo wrod(4) | erod(3) | drewn(2) | Deodo(1)

S.No/

i) Statement/2&3) ot
' §. Do. o

s 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
',P by participation of students in various sports,
i cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. J

R0 GaoEr DB(IFDD DDG Edew, FoR)yds
Soboto E-sequé svd5sarue5' darggov s-g'.:ac:o
O DE*Er0 P0G DB ATORd.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
L campaigns and blood donation drives, J
A exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

TopeTud’ dowedd Doy Ewnen, dare doew /
TEPew, DG wIrrd pETes I id, OF
:i_I' o oo g3, Dot dArDdSge, DTFIGmo, YOS, PAS
| Dendew, Dof) WoTWP VITTY  Vod Do

arJodoeagma.
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L
£

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

Foj D osS TomDO\ DE*(RoL0GAD RETEECE
ForjoTen o o 00 es04d
EAFRoEIS wdsTTen S0 Rwon

Academic  Flexibility _lm\udud in 7the '

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

ITPTE'D oy dovjwe Bpdse dako
Rgoe s Joyrosucown.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBES DOV wSorr DI s 2odaww
ogps, iy 8o Ay RO
wosEaco TTT djdoen  DBZDUD .’ogon-
GoCtrdd rdj DT Ps ArJofocndod.

The curricuium is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy oS dmjde Ddarw wordor fwbaln JDG
S‘cbaw O FGoDD VoSTOR WodHd Ddorr
rToBoSedod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
s $YSoge DI ah Do

Parent Name/dog &8 6 ba: (0 \fef’?"\‘ﬂy‘m\lﬂ
Occupation/ 3,3: Aﬁ?dﬁu |[4un

Student Name/ derg oz (o Rala'

Branch& Year/ grod & RoddyGo: [EF R 2l

g s
“ Note: Please mark “v¥"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
L | A20E: S B ot SHD PG* "V (DG Deyoc.
Lt
| e
Wit
i S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
; 8. %o. Staterment/gd ©E)80(5) | T erweb(4) | EroB(3) | wnen(2) | Duso(1)

i | 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
2;[‘!.? by participation of students in various sports,
[y cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoSS 0T DoIeDD DO Sden, Fownos v,
obosw E-g8j0d sogared’ dojde G dG0
PO DE{Ew RoRTY DB JT 81008,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

M 3"(5"50??.’6" Rowodd oy g doyen, PIArR DI / vV
L. epew, DG wITT pETod IPice, of
B oo 2, Dofl RAFREG0, DOHGR0, VoS, JOE
il Devdew, Dot WoTWD WITIFD Dol DGorr

drﬁ‘o&oong'w.




i
|
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curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

3‘0& Felict Q'QQJ:JQ-‘\-O DO RoLIBGAD .Jot:bs.).bll
ForjoTen ATHIwD o Joo  ewdd
E3 Ao easraren $0y08

Academic FEIbTh[y included in the

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Foprg'd Sy doywe SDOFDES  ABoID
Rgabo &res Q‘Qab“oﬁug-m.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodag DS wddore JFao s 2ubaso
oO)ps,  wrll SBan  AcoDd DTG
wotsEaico orgoe Dcr‘gg)w DOFVD -'agorr
SoCerdd Jrof P Ps ArJolocedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

E:-cé oFYs dorjde Ddore wrrcorT fwbdaly DOG
g e @07 FEodd VoNTU BodHD Do
GrJodosedod.

18| ah3
Date/34:

(. Veervas ~
Signature/do&go




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)
BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreetorg

Ha Parents-Feed Back Form /
| $dSoghHo DI aD Do

Parent Name/dog &€ 8d ba: M - \/ ?gq.ac\ %\’M\-{(}J\(} ‘Ra0
, Occupation/ 3y@:  Fasuwaen
: Student Name/ dzrgg bao: M+ K own

Branch& Year/ gros & vosdyse: €€E€ & 2013

i:-' Note: Please mark “¥'" in the appropriate cell for every statement. K&
fi y BE: 0O Y 0kNDH SAD DY "V DD Deod.
l”." ]
i
et
| S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
.. £ %o. Statement/3eS ot 0y00(5) | Tor roB(d) | Lrod(3) | Rfen(2) | dode(1)

¥ Holistic development of students is ensured
kP by participation of students in various sports,
;'L'! cultural and co-curricular activities organized )
] throughout the year. v’

Podd\GoE DEGETeDD DD $cen, Fodyos
Sobain §-58506 s-ossa:-ué‘ dyge IR0
oo~ DEjEe oG DR VTER0d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
: issues like gender equality, environment and
Al sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh

H relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
‘J . through community service / projects with
nll' | NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, ‘/

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

&méo?ueﬁ‘ fowods Dory Ednen, dare dow /
TEDew, DIG LITTD omTed’ Fade, o
b oS0 g2, Dol DTS, VUDOM0, ROST0, DS
' Dendew, Hof) woTeD WITDED  Dod Do

drJFodoesmon.
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3 Academic  Flexibility included N the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

) LT SS" Tocwoyd D (R0L0SED Jodudidy
T oTen Ty o Joo  wwdd
ERFPoe23 wasaren S0 00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Fogore'D Saoyen Ao HOFDIS  boiw
Ngalo eres g‘o_jt:-oaug'w.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodas DDTRE wdorr DFQFO S wdatn
odys, @i Hdoiw S EODD DT
woGEahco oo :Jm‘sgxu DOV c'agon'
SoCtrdS I 6f P OS rTododndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 Do e Derw srdor ban DG
S'crnbw OO B0 BoSTUR LotHD Dore
arJToBotsndod.

1€-0%- 203
Date/&4&:
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$YSoge wJrabh Do

Parent Name/dog g8 8d Doo: P APPALA NA DU
Occupation/ 3,3: FARME R
Student Name/ Dargd Soo: PRATHI(UD! USHA

Branch& Year/ g0 & Roddydo: [FF X 7¢]3

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
i A2008: 03 HEL0LH SHD DY "V L Deyod.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
1 . %o. Satement/p Oy ©ty00(5) | er ero6(d) | eroB(3) | wien(2) | bowe(1)

: 1 | Holistic development of students is ensured
b by participation of students in various sports,

}i | cultural and co-curricular activities organized
| throughout the year. /
ER s (e LT Ddsb‘oﬁ)é DG Scew, -3‘0?’0@!35

obaio E-g8s05d sogares’ Dol Fgaco
T Dejion DoLyg DB VTER0es.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and

> L sustainability, ethics and values etc., thraugh g
Lﬁ!k"i relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
f-.ul K through community service / projects with
1|, ‘ NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives,
ol exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.,

|
m FogoTol Dowodd Doy Eoyen, Dare Do / \/
TEDw, IVG VITTD poTvs’ Iddoe, 08
oS0 &3, Dot DTS, HU§DCHo, 263, DA
Dendew, oo WoTUR VITTH Dol DT
Mﬁ‘o&oé&)g‘m.




Academic F\u:x_ibifity included in  the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fd| DrroseS’ TowDB\Dd DEF[R0LIOSDR Doy
FojoTew IdTwn B Too  erdd
ST Ao wadsaren 50008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTeTED Sy dorjmo DIDFDEG BB
NGoo Gared g‘o_)b"m:mcc:'ou.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo888 NS wsSoT Jgareo s 2wbakw
oS, wrdl obod  S0EoDR DT
wosEaco oo Da‘égx» D8FUD .'ogon'
Solerdd | 08 ArJodosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Foy D es Jordow DdS'Y eserdert Abaly DG
gd’b‘” T FHoDD VoBSTOR WeHd Do
ErJodotsndod.

18 -9 ~1cl3
Date/a4:
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
3YSogho wHFrabh Do

ParentName/dod 8 6 beo: |V . —x a0 k0O

Occupation/ 3,3: N oo\ QR TNA
‘ ) T

Student Name/ dogd bo: UL LA QATYHOL ENE WY

Branch& Year/ grod & RoddGo: t-ct S, uhn fa) SN

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

B2E: PO PO otNH BOD DY "V (1 Diod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Satementipiy b 6c)80(5) | crer ertbod(4) | erod(3) [ Brien(2) | Husoe(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoDB 6B DEIrDD DDG dcen, FoR)e e ‘-
ooakny E-80006 SEEirud’ Do o
&7 Derggoe Rerg 02D Ag6zed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throtgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with "
NGOs, participation in various awareness \/
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogoTos’ Dowedd Doy Edoyew, ware Hde /
FTEHw, DG eI poved' IFade, of
oo £, Dol DIFDGg0, DTS, 20050, DAS
Dwden, Do woTOUD LITIFS Dod  Ddorr
drﬂ'o&odug.'o».




| Academic Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

36) EPsS’ TocdoyD DErfRoLoERD Jodsrdy
Fojereny  Dopdor d Tod  endd

Edrnoccrdd wdsTen €D R0

Courses in curriculum are promoted to1
students' entrepreneurship and  self-

employment.

Fogord’d Fanew dorjo JDIDLS  2ndain

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBas  DpergS ud:oorr DFoerays  Sdaiw
o0s, TR S0ad  Sddd  Bpajod

woddaide oo aa-sgou: DOFOLH hgon-
Goctrdd o O 0s Erdobosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey 08 Domjho HOoY eErdor Hodain DG
Ed)bw T 00D BodTOR Bohdd Deorr
ErTobosdod.

Date/&4:
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
8 Sotho ePHPrab Do

Parent Name/tog <4 db S K O; 174 ¢. Vern kqu 5‘045,”«3,“

Occupation/ 3,8 ([7 wirer
StudentNameI Doyl He: FComvs /Pa@"e;"l

Branché Year/ groS & Doddyde: .o p
Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
42006 BO HO ok BAD DG "V tixp Dol '

S.No/
& Po.

StaternentHootn
. L]

Excellent/

odnbo(5) .

Very Good/f
oo ertbod{4)

Good/
e tiodi(3)

Average/

Prie(2)

Poor/
Hode(1)

-1

Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,

cultural angd co-curricular activities orgaruzed

throughout the year.

Rodeyds0m aas::-oaa 53 Ao, waﬁ ,
So0cin E-goses SoEgires’ doymho s |
oy oo Rargedngddgege. |

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainabllity, ethics and values etc., throligh

{ relevant courses in the curriculum aswell as |-
through community service / pro;ects with |
NGOs, participation .in various awareness:

campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogorod ?bwo@dbcrs E'G:Qm,- Adre Hien 7

FTEHWw, DG earird pooud’ i, of

| T50 2. 8o mariseo, oicne, fose, 208

Denden, Jofd vored eIrrd Dol Dgor
arYodocsagron. -




Academic Fféxibility included n the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to

continue their own interest. |

D) pErdsS” Towdon DogRonIndiRd Soruidy
Fogerew Doy @ Too  undd
EadRosmedd ods T shyed

Courses In curriculum are promoted to

students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Joyerg'd Sane Donge HSIVIO Sodakw

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
‘the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

L “wditorr Sfwrays  Subain
oo, i _,

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses, |
are attained '

a5 ge;-osaa-‘sgm DU uErdorr 00k DG
Edﬁg.p o a-aoa,a BSOSO oY Do

Date/d84:

) |
Kooy pozse.

Signature/Rodgo
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S Gogro wPIaH Ho

ParentName/@og &8 69 Ded: 1) . Jocob Pﬁ_j(‘
Occupation/ 3y@: - 1 vy 107

Student Name/ Darg@ 5a: 1] 00101

Branchi Year/ grod & doddydo: || |- C

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A2 DS RO ot BOD DY "V (1 Dod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Staterentiyoto 6cy8o(5) | orer oo (4) | eros(3) | dren(2) | Huse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodB M0t Dogirodd DDG dcten, Jomppds | e
ooain E-808us sogarus’ dargw Fedco
ey Do Rerg D3I A 0300,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. / '
Fogorod’ Dowodd Doy By, pars Sdw /

T8Pew, DG LITTD poTes’ FFace, oF
oo Eip, Doff DIrIBG0, DovjBG@0, OG0, DS
dewdew, Do woTeD eITIrD Dod Do
drJoboduicran,

(=3




Academic Flexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

5 e dES’ Tocdoyd DorfRoLOGROD Jodoeddy

Fogorw dojdo s Tod  wdgd

EAP NS vdsTTL SDyR00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogerg™ oy Do HpFoss s0ab:
oo ados Potrosearron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBOE POTE  wASor DinErOE 0O
oOE. TR 0oy Jcds o
‘osSainto o dovjgoen  DOFOD Ngorr
Gocirdd gy D08 rTotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mwmamummm
Ed)am T FHodd BoSTO LoD Do
drodocedod.

Date/84:
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S SoghHo WP Do

Parent Name/dog ¢ 69 Hao: P ) _Q U B [D)f\ RA D
Occupation/ 3,9: 2 ULIN (e

StudentName/ Do S PP VEN KEATA NARELH
Branch& Year/ groS & doddyso: (¢ L ﬁﬂJ‘IEQV

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H2DE: 0O RO ot BOD DY" "V DG Dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
8y 80(5) | cror erbod(4) | e (3) | PHL(2) | Huse(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statement@aaom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodB\CMorr Dogirodd IDG Ecew, orpyds

dadn E-goed soggarod’ Do Fdco
e Derjgoe Doy 0D dgoRed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

FogoTos’ Dowods Doy Edoyen, s Hdew /
TBHw, DG LITDd poTes' IGdde, oF
oo £, Dot DAFHEG0, DUTBGm0, HOSce, DAY
dwdew, Hof woTUD ITTD Dod Do




3

| Academic Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

0§ PSS’ TotdONS DOrf0e0EDD Doctughdy

Jogeorwy Do 8 Tos  wdd

E33 0o wds e £DyR000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg™d Fanew Dovjdoe HIIFDES odatn
Ryabo a0 Pairocegron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fofds DipwdE wSSor DIrGE  S0ain
COE TR H00hd  JED8  BRHER(OR

©od8aiio o aa-sgx» DOFODH bgar
Gockrdd g O 08 ErTotosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a-dsgﬂ-'os:}n-;g)ubbwua'ﬁorrmm

é‘d)_)w O FEodd sodTrudd wohHd Do
ErTobodsadod.

Date/84:
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P . o)
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
SdSogpo vPIraH HYo

ParentName/dod S 6D B ST 0 AMA kaT SHINA
Occupation/ 5,@: T e e e
studenmamgfangcb: TP SAMTH ( SR Ar Hl LA
' Br;an:h&'Yearl o & DodSdyto: ECE TT < YL DA o
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B300¢: 93 oot 80 :aes‘ "Vt Dgod. -

Excellent/ ‘Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/

S.No/ |
: pa:;,as(s; wu—mw mrbes(3) | Rae(2) | beodo(1)

£, o 'S@téménua;qlbm :

1 | Holistic development of students s ensured
by participation of students in various sports, |
cultural and co-curricular activities orgamzed_

rthroughout the year o B \/
RodoyEdsete ndsb-om 225 feen, &oﬁz,;ﬁs ,
ooay B-godub BoEaros’ daype ad

2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustalnéblllty, ethics and values etc., throligh
{ relevant courses in the curriculum as-well as |-
through community. service / pro;ec_ts with |
| NGOs, participation in varlous awareness
campaigns  and “blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogorol® Donods Dorp B, dares Hdew / '- \/
FBPpo, MG wsmrd poreod’ S, de '

| o0 g, Bort wamisdso, Do, oo, 308
Deoden, S0 woToR OHTPS el Merr
GriFolostagron. '




Academlc Flemblllty included  in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

g Gorded’ Tocirnoy DomgirotiodsRd Soctosdy \/
Fogoren Dopbusy B Tod  eRdd
Badrhocicr e wasviren $Byguod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

driorg'd Sy dovgho sBI0es ok \/
] mswaoﬁa'aégd)bodugon

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing anaiytlcal and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertiSe

'a-osas maémagmésm- | \/
eod!aﬁx:o usu-aa-;g:w ::ggmoe: &‘-Qarr:
'maéa-qwmoooam .

| expected outcomes, through various courses, '

“The currig:ulgm is.outcome based and the - T i -

-are attained o
' &qgwos%m.:bmug-mmmm N | - \/
&'mam c:-.su- FRoDD GOSN BotEd Diorr '

Sm @auiv\ KOs una

Date/86: o . B ‘ . Signature/Xodgo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$9BogHo wPIraH Do

Parent Name/dog &¢ ¢ debx: O.ARAMA RATU

Occupation/ 3,8: P Eneem)
Student Name/ Doy Hébo: DS DURGA PRASA NN

Branché Year/ groS & voeyde: £C E& T a3

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20R8: S RBotH BB 1S* "V (DG Digod.

S.No/
g. do.

Statemantfbﬂ;om
[+]

Excellent/
0%60(5)

Very Good/
oo wrtbod(4)

Good/
erod(3)

Average/
20e(2)

Poor/
Sodo(1)

1

Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DodBYGMerr AIreDd DG Edew, FoR)y08
Sodain é‘-soqo& sdigirod dorggoe Fgace
usvacﬁodwwgeoagnbg-o@oo.

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throtgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Jogorus’ Dowedd DIy Sy, Pars Hidew /
FEPen, DG OITTd poTes’ ISace, oF
oo £, Dofl 2ArHS0, DUTgBe., 20850, DAS
Dwden, Do) woTOD OITIrD Dod  Ddorr
trTFododcraw.

=




Academic  Flexibility included in the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to !
continue their own interest.

raf DErPsS” Toboyd DorfRoLoGRD Jodrtdd)

Foporen doposs B Tod  endd

E3JoacmDS wdsTTw $Dy00

Courses in curriculum are promoted#to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojowg™d Eanew Dovje HBIDES dain
Agabo arod Poyirodean.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBds DTS wddor DT Jodain

oOE R D0 Jcdd  DPEjOD

©odSaixto a-svba'sgow DoOFHODH bgan-
Goctrdd g P 0s Erifotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a5 P08 Dogdo DY wErdor dain DD
Edyen oogor AGodd BodToR wodnHd Deorr
arJofoswdod.

Date/84:
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g

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3Gogro wHIrabh Do

Parent Name/dog g 69 dab: \r CL? YO 6&3
Occupation/ a;g:__& Aty MLy

Student Name/ dangg ed: | < < SanKav

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: [ C ( ] 3 eaon -

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(A208: £O RO oD BOD VY "V (b Digod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dn80(5) | oo wrtbod(4) | wrtbod(3) | Rr(2) | Hodo(1)

S.No/

§. do. Statement/R8) ot

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RDoddyEoenr DIredd DG Scew, FoR)0e
Sodain 3-5053506 sogarus’ doryo FTace \/
e Do Derg KR Agoios.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, ~
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorus’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, pars Hdw /
TEPe, DIG LITSD poTws >R, O
oo 2, Dol DErDSKe, DOYD6e0, HOSGo, DA

Dwdew, Jof weTUD OVITTD Dod Do
d@rJoBosgran.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

265 PP 08S” Ty DomfoLeSID Jododidy

Foporey  domosr S Tod  wwdd

EAFNosDS wdsTe SDyRuos

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogord'd Fanew dojde H3IDES Db

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBOS PP edor DINEES WO
o0 TR Soain Hpddd  JpEjed

wodfaixco oy Dorjoen DOFIOD Do
Godirdd Ddg s arotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses, |
are attained

o5 Hords Domgdo DY eerdorr Mdakn DDE
Sy oo F0odd voSTOR wothHd Do

drTofotndod.

Date/d84:

Signature/&odSo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$DSoghHo wHJrabh Do

Parent Name/dog 8 69 Da: 7. A C'\ A LATL .
Occupation/ 3,9: R4 pJECS

Student Name/ dargd Hd: JA NN U . ANU SH A
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: {1 { ¢ @'qd Yeay

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A0 ©S P06 0tnH B8O IG* "V (1 Dhod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/§Syot ©chy00(5) | Crur erthed(4) | errbod(3) | ren(2) | Heose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

wi

DodBGAon AIredd DG dcew, FoR)yds
Sodain 5'-50&506 sgarod’ Doyow Faco
5o Do kg 003,93 Ag6znes.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. ~ /

Fojorod’ dowodd Doy Eanew, pars bdew /
TEPw, DIG LITD poTudt S0, oF
oo £, Dot RArDSG0, DUISR0, PSS, DOE
Deodew, Do) voTUD OITID Dod Do
drTobosegrow.




Academic  Flexibility included in the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Ty D08 TocDOyD DIforERD Jodyhdy

Foperey oo S Tod  wRdd

EadNosmdd visww 012000

Courses in curricuium are promoted “to |
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fopord™D Ednen Domjhe SIS Sodaiv
Pyao 6308 T'éyirosuzron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAs DpITEOE wdIorr DFReTS  Wodaw
oG oR 0oy Jdd Do

wod8aito oo dooen DOFODH Do
Goctrdd gy 08 drietosndos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 s Djdo DOorY eerdorr Hodakn DG
ﬁ'cbbw GO 300D woSTOR Botd Dgorr
&rJFodotierdod. :

Date/864:

Signature/?odgo
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"~ ——ee - ﬁb
Bt ARASS

Parents-Feed Back Form /
égdo@o DI o Do

Parent Name/dog ¢ 69 Dab: \3‘\ CC] avarx? CJQQP‘T Koamanf
Occupation/ 3,3: “-‘EQ/\Q'\Q AN

Student Name/ Do Heo: GI . Ma CI D\CL\J v cf&u

Branch& Year/ gro & doddyde: [ ([ s 11

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

B8 9O PO otH BOD D" "V (e Diod.

S.No/
E. Pdo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R8) ot ©y80(5) | orer ertbod(4) | ertos(3) | A(2) | Husoe(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodS Moo DIredS DG dcen, Aowyde
Soocin E-808ub Soggares’ dogme e \/
e Denjghe Rorg ©DRBD dg0zed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojerod’ Dowodd Doy §‘d>3m. Pdre Hodew /
TP, DD LITTDd povod' IFadce, oF
oo & Dort RIS, DorgSs0o, %6050, DO
Jwdew, Jo WoTWD VITTD Dod  Ddorr
droBodsacron.




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

365 D086’ Tocon0y Derotioddod Do)

dogorw Do o Too  edd

E3PNoSErIS wdsTTen sDyaod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fopord'd Banew Dovjio IBFDES  datn
Rgabe e gobb-odug‘ms

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAE DpEgNE wddor DIGere)s  Jda
Uodsai:dou-su-aa‘gwa DOFDODH bgorr
GockrdS d§ O 08 EriTodosndon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qwgn;g:oabwummmm
By oo F0odd oo wodoHd Do

arToBosSedod.

Date/8&:

G Ar-S el oD e

Signature/Qodgo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet org, Website www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$BoghHo P o HPo

ParentName/dod 8 69 Do (| G'S W {jcu.d Kumasy
Occupation/ 5,@:  Fav¥pne ¥

Student Name/ Damgd S0: chinted. 7 C‘C%c‘ d fcﬁ'\
Branch& Year/ grodS & Doddydo: L (E »—'-l

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

B20E: A RO otdH BOD DG" "V (i Dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©cy80(5) | crer erbod(4) | erbod(3) | Ben(2) | Heodo(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statemenua;utow

3 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. \/

RodB0B00r GIredd DDGS dcen, w0
So0ain E-soqo& sogarus dorgon Igddo
o5 Do Rorg @039 Dg0308.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness \/
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogoTos’ Doweds Doy Ednew, pars bdw /
T8Pw, DG wITTd poTes' IFace, oF
o0 £, Dot dArDGG0, DOYHGR0, OB, PAS
Ddwdew, Do woTwd OIS Dod Do
drJodosugra.




Academic Flexﬁ)llity included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Iy DTS’ TododOyS DorgowedRd Docgbd)

Jorgoren dojbusy 8 Too  wddd

E3F Mo DS wdsTTren §D13000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojorg'd Sayen Doyge IO woaks
Rgaio 608 TFayirodnrron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIS DipergdE wdBorr DfGera)s  Doda
o0, R D0cdn  Jpydpd PpEgod

wodfcco oD dovjden  DOFUDH Ngorr
Goctrdd gl P 0e ArTotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mg&osgqgmamwmm
&'dbw %emwmam
drJoboseded.

Date/84:

.5 5
C.g & FBED HIAD
Signature/QdodSo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : lnfo@dnrccl org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SSoghHo P Do

Parent Name/dog &8 69 Hébo: K - 5 M@C m
Occupation/ 3,9: gé f c‘-é?:h‘(«ki’ o U
Student Name/ aa-'sg So: K e af_fr,) r

Branch& Year/ grod & Do dydo: [ ! C Yol )
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

B2E: DS PO otnH BOD D" "V (1 Dgod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

StatementR} ot oy80(5) | oror erbod(4) | erhod(3) | PHn(2) | Duse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Poddy0o0er Aeredd DIG dces, Fopds| |/
Sooain E-s08ub Sdgsrus’ dogho I¢Rdo
5o Dergie Relrg ©DBQ Dgrozned.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throtgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness /
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogoros’ Dowedd Doy Ednew, dars Hdw /
TBPw, DDS LITZD poTed’ IGade, of
oo 2. Do DIFIBG0, DogdS0, HASo, POE
Jdwdew, Jof) ewoTOD GITTD Dod  Dgor
drFodosegrow.




Academic  Flexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

26§ Y P8S" Toc0yd DomfRoLIod D JoddeB)
Foporer  dojor s Tos  wadd
EadNoseed vIsTen SByRod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jogorg'd Sy Dovjhe HBIDES Dbk
asmom&gd_}boa_\gon

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fofds  Dipoydd ed:borr Dfrrays  Bdaw
oOE, T D0cn  Jcdpdd dpoergeds

‘BodSaiio oo Dojgoen  DOFOD bgu'r
Gocirdd gy 08 Erdotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

MMW&M&MMM
Ednen oo FPodd BodTro oS Deorr
ErTotosSedod.

Date/86:

K - Reemoeed pn el

Signature/g&:j_s::



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

. BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
" Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : lnfo@dnrcct org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SSogHo wHJraHd Do

Parent Name/dog J¢ 69 Heo: % Y P P A e
Occupation/ 3,9: TAa LA

Student Name/ Dorgd Heo: R . 2 HA sica L
Branch& Year/ grod & Do &ydo: e C

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A2E: $O JELotdDH SAD DY' "V (e Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
6cy80(5) | crer erbed(4) | ered(3) | Bren(2) | Hose(1)

S.No/

£ do Statementfaaaow

i | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Dodoyddorr AKIredd DG e, Froin,08 /
So0ain E-800u6 SEEares’ Doy IFRdo
E5o Do Rolrg 00283 dozed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness -
campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogoTos’ Dowedd Doy Ecryen, vars Hdew /
FEHw, DG LITD povus’ IFace, o
&0 £, Do DArDEG0, DTG0, HOSC0, DAS
Ddwdew, Jof woTOD GITIrD Dod Do
drJodoswgra.




Academic  Flexibility - included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o) D 08S" TochhBD DOrRoLBRD Do)

dogorwy Do 8 Tod  edd

EAFr0odmrDd wdsvaed gDyR0ed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojorg'd Fonew dorgbo JAFDES ndatn
oo ades Q‘o_)b_'oéug'on.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

doBag maéw dheras  ddakw
oOE  oh D00 Smdd  dipajod

uodﬁo:ix:ou-su-:)qgau) DoFODH bgoﬂ'
GoctrdS dog D08 drJotosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a5 pr0s Dogho DBoL Yot Hdakn DG
Ednen oo Fodd vodrody wodo®d Deorr
GrJofodndod.

Date/84:

R. Appare

Signature/?o&&o




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

- BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
© Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$SoghHo P Do

Parent Name/dod g 68 Doo: K Ven kala QQLO
Occupation/ 3,3: QB rCx

Student Name/ Don@ S | | 1@ ma  rraniakas
Branch& Year/ grod & DoS8y0o: <~ T

Note: Please mark “v"* in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20E: 9O RO otDd BOD DS' "V DY Do

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
9&360(5) oo erihod(4) | eried(3) | Artn(2) | Dudo(1)

S.No/

£ do. Smtemenh'!gﬁpm

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

A

RoDdB\CMerr DoIredd DDG dcen, o0
ok E-8085e8 ToEIrus’ dojmo I o
5o Denjgho ey 0,00 Dgozeed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness /
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogeTus’ Doweds Doy Edyew, dara hdw /
FaHew, DG wsmED poToS' ISade, 6
oo B3, Dot dANHEg0, VUGS, POBGe, DOE
Ddwdew, B0 wWoTUP OITIrS Dod Dorr

drs‘oam:ug-q».




Academic  Flexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

a5 DI VES” TocdoyD DorfRowodHod Do)

JogoTen dopbosy 8 Tod wRdd

Eadhoscrdd vdsTTen SDyRod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Foerd™ Cane doygo 3088 Woaw
Rqoio arod Yoyirosegran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

o838 DprRE  wSBoT Dfteras  datw
oOE,  Th 0 Inddd  SpEjods

©odfaicio g dovjben  DOFW0H Do
GoctrdS e P08 ErTodosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&ngw-'ﬁsgn-“gw:)wuummm
&'d._bw O F0oDD sodTuR WD Do
ErTobosedod.

Date/864:

Signature/QodSo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

{Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada).

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : Info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SdGoro vHFaH HYo

Parent Name/dog &f8 88 ba: —3 r‘\)ﬁu 'i}_D"_B_;.
Occupation/ a,g: %’1 '(?J

Studlent Name/ dargd Sui>: 3 e)gg (ot

Branch& Year/ groS & K'Jobdado &ECE 4 (1B Te cn.

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B3040 QQAOCDS‘.) a0 bej' ) bgoa. '

Exceflent/ | Very Good/ Good/ | Average/ | Poor/

$.No/
i 8Bo(5) | crom eried(4) | erten(3) | Smn(2) | Hodo(1)

£ do. Stnterhent!-‘gﬂpt»

1 | Holistic development of é.tudents is ensured {
by participation of students in various sports, -
cultural and co-curricular actwntles orgamzed

throughouttheyear 1 ‘ \/
Roscysisorr Dogtrade 203 Sees, Foiggdd | v

oty E-goeub STl Dy FTRde :
T§T Do Rerg wOHA3 Ageg0n. |

2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
| relevant courses in: the curriculum as well as
through’ community. service / projects with |
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and ‘ blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogerod’ MOQGDC?‘S Edoyen, Hdra Hden / | /
DBPen, DG oITIS poowd’ MFade, of ' ‘
| %0 B, Bort dArHeCo, Dgdciao, Podise, DS

Deoden, Do) woToD edTD Dol Do




Academic  flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the apportunity to
continue their own interest.

ey HrrPss’ FoaHdnD DOvraood Docbdy
Fojorwr  dopponr 8 Tes  ondd
Forhocedd eomaen Byioot

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Fopord'd Fanw doryhe HIFDES 20w
oo a>rod gdbbodag'o»

The curriculum is designed to be readv for

the industry by providing analytical and

logical, language and soft skiils in addition to
technical expertise.

FaSoe maé “edsor bi’:xrd&é m_
| otgE, o S06ain BoycDd mom.
'eodﬁcd:d.e u'g:raa'sg;m DOFWO bgorr-__

The cumculum is outoome based and the

expected outcomes, through various courses, |

-are attained _
Eoned oxm F0odd Godosd sodisd Dgorr

Date/84:

Rl

Signature/Ddotigo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

- BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$dSoghHo DI aH HDPo

Parent Name/dog &5 69 Hebo: P. Con 8o on O P9
Occupation/ ,9: 5 0 Fowo el

Student Name/ don@ b P o ) Soainé 72
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: <2"r\d HCUC\ BcE
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

ADE: 0O B otnDH BOD DS' "V (D Dhod.

S.No/
g do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

StatementR&) otn ©80(5) | orur ertbod(d) | erthed(3) | DA(2) | Huse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Podd cdomr AIredd DD dcen, o0 /
Sooctn §-805ub Sogarud’ dogho I¢TRdo
e Derygoe Rerg 03,89 9303000,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogorol’ Dowodd Doy Eayew, dara bdew /
B, DG vITTD povod FSRco, oF
oo Z3p, Doff DAFBE0, BOIGmo, HOSG0, DAE
dwdew, Jof woTOLD OITID Dol Dorr
drJFoBodecraw.

[=3




Academic I-:Exibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fog s’ FobdOyD DErfRoLedHDH Jodsdd)

Fogorer Dovjdeodr S Tos  wndd

E2F Mo vdsTed SDy00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg'S S Doy 33Fose Sow

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

oBAg m&%aﬁmp Sodain
o8, T D0 Hpddd PPEjo

'oodscmc:oa-svba;gxn DoghoH  dgor

Goctrdd s P 0< drTobosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 o 0s Do HBorY wErdorr Hdaky DG
E'cb_)w OO0 FHoDD SoSTOR WD Do
drJofodndod.

Date/854:

£ ofol)] oo o -

gnature/Xodh




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

v BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
' Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
oo wDHJrab Do

Parent Name/dod 8 69 Heb: A- TARA MESLARA RAO

Occupation/ 3,8:  ((1)5 /p)f 5 )
Student Name/ dargd Heo: A-S-K- (‘7 AHA LA SHM )

—

el
¥C
_Ua | j ed Y
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B30 £ RO 0t0H BAD DS' "V tH Dol

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: E( E

S.No/
g do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38) ot ©)80(5) | cror ertbed(d) | ered(3) | RM(2) | Heoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

RodB 000" AIredI DG Scen, o0
Soocin E-godywd seojgsrus’ dorggoe FEBco
TS0 Do Rorg DB Dg0R0ed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting

issues like gender equality, environmentdzhd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Jorjorus’ Dowodd Doy Ehyew, para Hdew /
TEPew, dDG LITTD povus deFidcto, o
erdo £, Doff DAFBEG0, DUYSGw0, HAdso, DIS
Dwden, Jo8 woTOD OINTTD Dod Do
drTobodeigran.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

05 e dES’ TockdOyd DorfowosBud Jodody

Joere Do s Tod  edd

E3INoBErS LITT SDy0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg'd Sy Do HBIDSS 200k
Ageto 6208 Foytroseca.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo2IS Diprrgdd wdIorr DILErGE  Lwdain
O, TR oo IEDI Do
©odfaicio rgrr dojen  DOFOD Ngorr
Goctrd3 g Hrrds rotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 s Dorigon HDhorw werdorr Duoain DG
Sy oo FPodd BodTro wodDHd Dorr
drofotndod.

Date/&&:

et L.

Signature/Qodgo
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BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet org, Website www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SSoghHro DI o Do

Parent Name/dog I8 6 Hdo: K Toly| AIOV
Occupation/ 2,3: )P\ (-

Student Name/ domgd Heo: <. A/ MDY

Branchi Year/ gro8 & doddydo: /, 7/ / £

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20E: 0O O ot SO D' "V (b Dhyod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38}oto ©&y80(5) | rer errbod(4) | eron(3) | Ben(2) | Hede(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoDGEI00T® iredd DG Scen, AroR)ds A
oaiy E-8086 TEEares’ Danyme IS \/
Ty Dorgehe Dol DG Dgoed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Fogorod’ Dowodd Doy Eanew, dars Hdw /
TEHw, DG LITTD poTS' IFice, ©F

| &Re B, Dors ‘eb'-‘u'b.dso. DUTgDOcI0, %6650. Dag
Denden, Hof) WoTOD GITDD Dod Do

drﬂ'oaot:mg‘on.




Academic Flexi_brlity included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 e’ TocdOyS DorfRoeoBDd Docgddy

0T LD O S Tod &8
derggoe e

E2rno3ed8 wdsTTLD 8Dy00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

Fogorg'D Fonew Dovge HSIDE0  datn
oo &r03s g‘o;:?-u:u?on.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB3s PEAE wSTorr DInEPGE WO
oOE TR S0akn  Apddd  Bparjods

Sodfiabio Ty Dorghen  DOFBOLH  dgorr
GoctrdS g P 0s ErTotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgwos%muabwuammmm
E'doyen T FHodS BodTOD Bochd Diorr
Srododndod.

Date/84:

K. TO O NAIDY .

Signature/Rodgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

, BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
" Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : ]nfo@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S SoghHo WP oH Do

ParentName/dog d8 69 D: M . YUN3 FYW AR KUMAR
Occupation/ 3,3: BUS|NIESS

Student Name/ dangd Hdo: MORA M- 50BASH

Branch& Year/ grod & doddyo: FCE T

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

128 S PO otH BAD D" "V (1 Dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

S.No/
0y 80(5) | orer ertbod(4) | erthod(3) | Ar(2) | Hodo(1)

£ do. Statementf-‘gaaom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
th roughout the year.

RodyBionr IrodS DG e, Fowpyoe Vv
ook E-808ub Sogares’ Do o
5T Do Rerg 0233 Ag0zned.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogoTos’ Doweds Doy Ednew, pars bdw / \/
TEDHw, DIG LIPS poTos' >0, 6
oo ED. Dori DAFIGL0, Doy, Qddso, Dog
Jwdew, o VoTUD GIHTIES Dod Do
ErFofodncraw,

=3




Academic  Flexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 LT 956S" TohOyD DErFRLOERD JoBLDY
Fogorwy oo S Tos  eddd
EaFNoseE wdsTen SDyRod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Joporg'd Sdnen Dongdoe JBFDES Hdatn
Rgaio adrod gda?oéwg‘on.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fofds DAL wSBoT DFNErOE B3O
o8, TR 0oy Iddd  BpErjod

©odfaicio ongrr dovjhen  DOFMOH Do

Goctrdd Irdq o 0d drlotosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&%WW&M&@MMM
Eﬁbmasv&oﬂammm
ErTobodSedod.

Date/84:

MAVNS BEZSBEcPd

o,
Signature/QodSo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)
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Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrecet.org, Website :

www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
30w DI 0H Do

Parent Name/aog &5 08 Hov: Vv QAM’BA-BU

Student Name/ :)r::"sg Hd:

Branch& Year/ grod & Qoddydo:

Occupation/ 3,9:

HoE:

( A8ov L.

2O 3G ot SO DY V" M Doc..

VANRAPANOY TSALA YAV
CEER 20)3

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

S.No/
iy §. Do.

StatemenUbBLoé.n
[ ]

Excellent/
U&aOO(S)

Very Good/
o wribod(4)

Good/
0B (3)

Average/
HHe(2)

Poor/
Heodo(1)

Wl
!s:a & 1

Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

oSG B0E® AOEIFDD DG Sdew, Fo)Os
wdoin E-58us sdgarus’ dorjde FRde
oo DogEe RoYPY wDDB JTBied.

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FooTus’ Dowodd Dovy Ednen, dara bdew /
TEPw, G varTd poTud’ Fdde, oF
oo S, Bori DAFDSL0, DUDGR, VST, PES
denden, Do) WoTWD VITTD Dod DT

drJodosegon.




e e

Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest
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Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.
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The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.
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The curriculum is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained
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Note: Please mark “v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
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s #1 Holistic development of students is ensured
K by participation of students in various sports,
o cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

RodACIoT® VBN DD $cew, JroR)ds
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2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
i issues like gender equality, environment and
el sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.
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Academic "FIL-ubms; included in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest
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Courses in curri